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. MARRIAGES REGISTERED IN OCTOBER, NOVIMBIR AND DECEMBEE, 1987,

Names of persons married.

District, Vo

—

Pinchin, Alice G.M.
— Dorothy 1.,

~~ Bhma

Pinching, James E,S,
Pinghion, ¥illiam M,
Pinckmey, Percival
Pincock, Elizabeth
Pingott, Mabel L,
—- Rogina M,
Pindar, Norman A,d,
Pinder, Ada

— alice

— Charles R.

_ Ihisy A,

— ifdward B,

nas meie Hl

— Imma

— Ethel

-—— Florence A,

-~ ¥rances A,

— Fred

~— Harold

— Jemes

~ luriel E.

~— Walter J,

Pine, Rose M,

— ¥illiam M,
Piney, Henry X,
— lillicent
Pines, fmily C,

— Helen C.F,
Pinfield, Annie §.
Pinfold, Amy

— Annie M,

-— Charles

~— Daisy H.

—- Ernest G,

— krederick J.

— Harriet A.

o Ivy E.

-~ James i,

~— Margaret L,

— Thonas

~— ¥%illiam G.
Ping, Aubrey i,
— Ethel

~— Frances L.M,
Pingres, Thomas H.
Pinhorn, Archer F,
Pini, Francesca
Pinington, Alexander
Pinion, Harold B.
Pink, Christina 6.
_— mily MoB.

~- Frederick H.

~— Harold

-~ Ivy K.

- John I):

~— Laura

— Thomas

-~ William

~— #illiam G.
Pinker Maud
Pinker%on, Eigabeth
Pinkett, Thomas
Pinkney, Charles
— FElsie

-— Qcorge R,

— Henry R.

— Jom T,

=~ John ¥.H,

— Joseph D.
Pinks, Doris E,
Pinn, Cecil C.

Bristow
Burng
Bumott
Taylor
Bird
Drake
Hoxrgan
Cowlard
lancaster
Young
Wormald
Long
Smith
@iblett
Bettison
Moody
Waller
Wheatley
Porter
Dele
Oartwright
Holland
Crossley
Croesley
Sexton
Oliver
Anderson
Johnson
Hookham
Vardy
Tinton
Prewitt
Colwell
Miley
Vidler
Edwards
Joodland
Hobday
Burnham
graecn
King
Price
Buss
Simmons
Ledger
Alderman
Harris
Draycott
Kemp
Coxdani
Simpson
Morris
Hallam
HBowden
Yorde
Gihson
Beoton
Clamp
Harxis
liorgan
Suith
Pumel)
Cullen
Gooding
Evans
Bridges
Schneider
Addyman
Perry
Robinson
Bolland
Brown
Taooy
Fitter
Parker

Maidenhead
Swingon
Ormekirk
Guildaford
Bethnsl @.
Southampton
Wigan
Woolwich
Croydon
Islington
Dewsbury
Sheffield
Salford

W .Ham

Leeds
Southampton
Manchester §.
Newcastle T, 1
Doncaster
Scarbro?
Dewsbury
fligan
Blackburn
Hemsworth

#f .Ham
Tavistock
Cardiff 1
Kingston
Willesden
I.Wight
Dartford
Bromegrovo
Strat ford
Banbury
Stratford

¥ . Ham

Varwick
Birmingham S,
Belper
Banbury
Eetorsfield
Rugby

Eton

Oxford
Notiingham
Macelesfield
Paddington
Rothexham
Basingstoke
Holborn
Lanchester 1
Sleaford
Winchester
Fetersfield
Epsom
¥hitehaven
Chesterton
Nuneaton
Hanmpstead
Newport I,
Dariford
Portsmouth
Pentypridd
Birkenhead
Nottingham
Mutford
Niddlesbro!
Knaresbro!?
Gat eshoad 1
Rochdale
Sheffield
Lambeth
Scarbro!
Camberwell
Fulham
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1215
54
1358
223
299
119
235
2317
649
337
1242
1489
704
370
776
107
263
249
1909
845
1345
134
631
422
17
869
897
1060
785
1688
1437
536
1844
2769
1829
522
1751
630
1718
2757
465
1665
2178
2599
751
27
108
1557
651
1261
642
1189
411
467
109
1379
1217
1407
1605
568
1451
1925
1037
1234
m
2889
1379
244
1752
100
1397
763
915
1526
860

Numes of persons married.

Distriet,  Vol,

Pinnegar, Sarah E,

Pinnell, Clara A,

— Frederick W.&.

Pinner, Agnes L.

— Daigy V.

- Doris 3.

— [dwin

— Kathleen B

~— Robert S.

~ Willlam F.

Pinney, Edith

— Fr&nk HoNv

- Gilea ROPI

Pinnick, Basil J.

Pinnington, Albert W,

— kdward

~— Henry

- Mary

~ Thomas

Pinnock, Beatrice M.

~— (eorge

-— George H.

- Lily K.

~ Percy J,

Pinot de Moira,
Genevieve

Pinsent, Ethel ¥,

Pinsker, Samuel

Pinson, Aubrey i,

Pipe, Elsis

~ ibnel

-~ Ethel G,

— Grace A,

— Harry

~— Kathleen M.B.

— Mark

Piper, Albert S,

- Alfred “’QJQ

~— Archibuld 1,

-~— Charles D,T.

—~ Charlotte

- Clifford V.

— Daisy

-~ Dorothea A,P.

-~ Bdith R,

— Kith V,

— Elsie L.

- Prederiok G.

— Froderick J,

—~ Frederick J,

haannd George EnJ oo

~— Gwendoline N,3,

— Harold G,

~— Haxrry

— Honxry

— Heury G,

— Ivy M.

—- Jessie

~- John

- John I,

~— John J,

-~ Lilian Dl

_ Mﬂy Bo

- Nelgon V,

— Thoma s

— William H.

Pipes, Ernest R.

— Fanny

Pipet, Julis

Pipkin, Harold E.

Street
Gardner
Prothero
Mayes

Le Ssge
Whya:%
Horn
Pinbow
Hard
Isbe{?g
Hendy
Danfeln
Paull
Fowle
Lamb
Foster
Mclanus -
Curtis
Dempster
Cortesn
Price

~ Draper

Steele
Uoon
Stay
f#indsor

Merifield
Brilliant
Jeffery
Griffiths
Hartin
Smith
Goldberg
Mouser
Batstone
rordor
Prosser
Collins
Lawrense
Hurrell
Cleasby
Coggle
darvey
Yarren
Lawl er
Cook
Lubbook
Allwood
Warren
Hogsden
Langton
Zottel
Blackmore
Baker
Russell
Perry
Wilkinson
Clifton
Riokard
Raploy
Caswell
Ware
Robextson
Yope
Childs
Rabin
Biggs
Ogle

Hand
Holloway
Alcook
Farrow
Gray
Stark
Tamb

Birmingham N,
Glounoeater
Uxbridge
Holborn
Lambe th
Samford
Reigate
Southwark
Stoke 7,
Mitford
Rochford
Iuton

Chard

Settle
Southompton
Wigan
W.Derby
Wrexhan 1
f.Dexrby
¥.Dexby
Portsmouth
Royston
Beston
Cathorington
Newbury
Hendon

Brighton
Hackney
Dartford
Bedwell ty 1
Hungorford
Greenwich
Wandsworth
Blything
Taunton
Newton A,
Hackney
Steyning
Hailshan
Billeriecay
B.Ward
Wangford
Eastry
Bristol
Willesden
Brighton
Brentford
Bromley
Bromley
Epsom
Wandsmorth
Lewishan
Totnes
Romford
Bradford
Wolvorhampton
Hammeramith
Battle
Fulham
EJ.Grinstead
Cardiff 1
Devonport
Bristol
Uxbridpe
tB.Storvford
Birininghanm N,
Lambe th
Madeley
Kidderminnter
Riohmond 8,
Gaingbro!
Yargouth
Shardlow
Plymouth
H.Hempetead
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837
729

84
1197
760
25627
513
39
162
733
1543
1067
898
19
198
180
575
472
952
793
1208
1723
1162
454
769
921

558
1063
1544

152

807
1869

985
2803

734

310
1031

Ny

269
1878
1349
2084
2765

819

601

543

383
1309
1326

54
1260
2026

422
1049

393
1805

560

165

1717

349

816

787

304

163
1649

975

525
1414

225
1233
1929

1381
640
2054
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